ICS Schneider Messtechnik GmbH
Briesestraße 59
D-16562 Hohen Neuendorf / OT Bergfelde
Tel.: 03303 / 504066
Fax: 03303 / 504068
VMZ induQ®

Order code and accessories
Order example IVMZ030S1 DE G14 211
Flow range
0,1...2 l/min
0.25...5 l/min
1...20 l/min
2.5...50 l/min
5...100 l/min
10...200 l/min
12.5...250 l/min
IVMZ030S1
IVMZ081S1
IVMZ082S1
IVMZ153S1
IVMZ204S1
IVMZ205S1
IVMZ256S2
211
310
320
430
540
550
660
Measuring pipe
POM
PVDF
DE
PE
Power supply
12 VDC
24 VDC
G14
G24
Accessory part Length Order code
Connection cable with 4-pin cable socket M12 x 1,
angle type molded lead, sheathing material PUR,
shielded, (Tmax = 80 °C) - UL-approval
3 m
5 m
10 m
XVT 2053
XVT 2009
XVT 2070
4 pin cable socket M12 x 1 angle type,
unassembled
VT 1331